FORTUNE BAY CORP.

FORTUNE BAY CORP.

ISIN: CA34964F1099

Overview

2024/07/16 20:40:29

Price
0.148 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-10.30% (-0.02)

ISIN CA34964F 1099
Symbol FOR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1576 USD
0.1614 USD
0.148 USD
0.165 USD
0.148931 USD
8,837
1,317.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA34964F1099&ID_NOTATION=168091491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=110384fb9713ea498215382f3fcb008b8c573739c15d4cfea37e5a0d870983c3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b6818eeaa4049fa1&time=1721309057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c1b3768b0ba1ee5d806bdec57ee900f6637a54981f7a51317e9ee6b9ff124d6&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2dd337f4f8d647aeb&time=1721309057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a6c930440d2511f636182d4330ba61f0f6a2c2f750df34ba783a39485360790&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58cd90edbcc4e04b7&time=1721309057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6260bda1864bde882ed263408ff1f30a347400c93b9b8d3c13226811ca190912&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7df469160f1ff3ed&time=1721309057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32599f2dfb2002d6db00b8342771afb5b3349050f7a16b16370c8dab8e45817e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60c528549c0ee3b10&time=1721309057&tool=RSC

FORTUNE BAY CORP.

Details

2024/07/16 20:40:29

Price
0.148 USD

Difference

© -10.30% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA34964F 1099

FOR

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

7 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1576 USD
High 0.1614 USD
Low 0.148 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.165 USD
VWAP 0.148931 USD
Volume (pcs) 8,837
Trading volume 1,317.53
Number of trades 6
Last size 8,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +7.56% -73.13%
Perf (abs.) - +0.01 -0.40
Beta 1.78 1.38 0.76
Volatility 118.52 108.09 665.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:58 0.23 CAD 0.01

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 0.147 EUR 0.00
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:59 0.146 EUR 0.00
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:40 0.148 USD 0.00

Issues 16

0.157 USD (2,450)
0.162 USD (12,701)
0.174 USD (8,192)
0.160 USD (5,135)
0.266 USD (2024/04/10)
0.125 USD (2024/01/09)
0.266 USD (2024/04/10)
0.120 USD (2023/08/24)

Number of
trades

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=168091491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165983778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165983778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315310756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303939158

FORTUNE BAY CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

A\ FORTUNE BAY

Contact Details
FORTUNE BAY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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